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Description

201503250000
93680

03/25/2015
11:05:44

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PELHAM CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201503250000
93700

03/25/2015
11:05:46

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WORTHAM
HAROLD D

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201505110001
54400

05/11/2015
10:58:26

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAND
RESERVE AT
PELHAM LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201507300002
61250

07/30/2015
11:21:16

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DYER TOM Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507300002
61240

07/30/2015
11:21:15

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DOUBLE OAK
WATER
RECLAMATIO
N LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507300002
61260

07/30/2015
11:21:17

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MILES JUDY Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507300002
61270

07/30/2015
11:21:18

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THORNTON
NEW HOMES
SALES INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75130

08/10/2015
09:19:53

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PARTNER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75140

08/10/2015
09:19:54

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SCHMIDT
ANDREW T

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75160

08/10/2015
09:19:56

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHELSEA
RENTALS LLC

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75710

08/10/2015
11:50:35

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRASHIER
ROBERT D

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75730

08/10/2015
11:50:37

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WILLIS
ROBERT

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST



201508100002
75750

08/10/2015
11:50:39

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TURNER
PEGGY

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508200002
90330

08/20/2015
01:05:32

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201509080003
12200

09/08/2015
11:58:24

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRYNLEIGH
ESTATES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201511180003
98330

11/18/2015
10:56:15

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UNION
STATION LLC

41 114 Lot#:67
Book:41
Pg:114
Sub:UNION
STATION
PHASE 2

201503230000
89920

03/23/2015
11:52:12

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KENNELAND
LLC

30 7 Book:30 Pg:7

201503250000
93690

03/25/2015
11:05:45

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MOBLEY
STEVEN J

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
37410

07/13/2015
01:53:39

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRASHER
HARVEY B

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
37420

07/13/2015
01:53:40

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY ALA
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
37430

07/13/2015
01:53:41

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CITY OF
CHELSEA
ALABAMA

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
37440

07/13/2015
01:53:42

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRASHER
MARVIN T

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507130002
37450

07/13/2015
01:53:43

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EBSCO
INDUSTRIES
INC

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
43850

07/17/2015
11:18:41

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BRASHER
KEVIN CLARK

Sec:1 Twn:19N
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
43840

07/17/2015
11:18:40

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TURNER
WILLIE RUTH

Sec:29
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST



201507170002
43860

07/17/2015
11:18:42

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTHERN
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

Sec:32
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
43870

07/17/2015
11:18:43

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BEALE
WALTER

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201507170002
43880

07/17/2015
11:18:44

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ATCHISON
LESLIE E

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75150

08/10/2015
09:19:55

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MORNINGSTA
R UNITED
METHODIST
CHURCH INC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201508100002
75720

08/10/2015
11:50:36

AT&T
ALABAMA

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BROWN
JEFFERY A

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


