Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= AT&T ALABAMA									ALABAMA;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201503250000 93680	03/25/2015 11:05:44	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PELHAM CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201503250000 93700	03/25/2015 11:05:46	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WORTHAM HAROLD D						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201505110001 54400	05/11/2015 10:58:26	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAND RESERVE AT PELHAM LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201507300002 61250	07/30/2015 11:21:16	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DYER TOM						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507300002 61240	07/30/2015 11:21:15	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DOUBLE OAK WATER RECLAMATIO N LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201507300002 61260	07/30/2015 11:21:17	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MILES JUDY						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507300002 61270	07/30/2015 11:21:18	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THORNTON NEW HOMES SALES INC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75130	08/10/2015 09:19:53	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PARTNER PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75140	08/10/2015 09:19:54	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SCHMIDT ANDREW T						Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75160	08/10/2015 09:19:56	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHELSEA RENTALS LLC						Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75710	08/10/2015 11:50:35	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRASHIER ROBERT D						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75730	08/10/2015 11:50:37	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WILLIS ROBERT						Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST

201508100002 75750	08/10/2015 11:50:39	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TURNER PEGGY				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508200002 90330	08/20/2015 01:05:32	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201509080003 12200	09/08/2015 11:58:24	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRYNLEIGH ESTATES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC				Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201511180003 98330	11/18/2015 10:56:15	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UNION STATION LLC		41	114	Lot#:67 Book:41 Pg:114 Sub:UNION STATION PHASE 2
201503230000 89920	03/23/2015 11:52:12	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KENNELAND LLC		30	7	Book:30 Pg:7
201503250000 93690	03/25/2015 11:05:45	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MOBLEY STEVEN J				Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507130002 37410	07/13/2015 01:53:39	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRASHER HARVEY B				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201507130002 37420	07/13/2015 01:53:40	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALA BOARD OF EDUCATION				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201507130002 37430	07/13/2015 01:53:41	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CITY OF CHELSEA ALABAMA				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201507130002 37440	07/13/2015 01:53:42	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRASHER MARVIN T				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507130002 37450	07/13/2015 01:53:43	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EBSCO INDUSTRIES INC				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507170002 43850	07/17/2015 11:18:41	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BRASHER KEVIN CLARK				Sec:1 Twn:19N Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201507170002 43840	07/17/2015 11:18:40	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TURNER WILLIE RUTH				Sec:29 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST

201507170002 43860	07/17/2015 11:18:42	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTHERN RESEARCH INSTITUTE			Sec:32 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
	07/17/2015 11:18:43	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BEALE WALTER			Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201507170002 43880	07/17/2015 11:18:44	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ATCHISON LESLIE E			Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75150	08/10/2015 09:19:55	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MORNINGSTA R UNITED METHODIST CHURCH INC			Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201508100002 75720	08/10/2015 11:50:36	AT&T ALABAMA	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BROWN JEFFERY A			Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST